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Einas  Osman

From: Thuraya Al Harthy
Sent: 24 April 2025 22:48
To: Nasiruddin Khan; Rayya Al Balushi; Mahmoud Elnaggar; Mohammed Mattar Ali Al 

Hatmi; Salim Saif Salim Al Kamiyani; Einas  Osman; Ahmed Al Kasbi; Adamu Abdul 
Abubakar; Abdullahi Aliyu; Ayat  Abdullah; Rakshanda  Batool

Subject: RE: CAHS-TLC 2nd meeting Agenda
Attachments: CHEM499 Internship Logbook.docx; CHEM499 Internship student handout-Summer 

2025.docx; CHEM499-Internship-Supervisor evaluation booklet.docx

Dear colleagues,  
 
Thanks for attending our meeting today. As per our discussion, the attached documents for your review.  
If you have any comments don’t hesitate to contact me.  
 
Thanks  
Have a nice weekend.  
 
Thuraya  
 

From: Thuraya Al Harthy  
Sent: Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1:31 PM 
To: Nasiruddin Khan <knasiruddin@asu.edu.om>; Rayya Al Balushi <rayya.albalushi@asu.edu.om>; Mahmoud 
Elnaggar <mahmoud.elnaggar@asu.edu.om>; Mohammed Mattar Ali Al Hatmi <mohammed.alhatmi@asu.edu.om>; 
Salim Saif Salim Al Kamiyani <salim.alkamiyani@asu.edu.om>; Einas Osman <einas.osman@asu.edu.om>; Ahmed Al 
Kasbi <AHMED.ALKASBI@ASU.EDU.OM>; Adamu Abdul Abubakar <adamu.abubakar@asu.edu.om>; Abdullahi Aliyu 
<abdullahi.aliyu@asu.edu.om>; Ayat Abdullah <ayat.abdullah@asu.edu.om>; Rakshanda Batool 
<rakshanda.batool@asu.edu.om> 
Subject: CAHS-TLC 2nd meeting Agenda 
 
Dear respected colleagues,  
 
PFA the agenda for our upcoming meeting on Thursday along with the belong documents. 
 
If you have any items to be discussed, feel free to add it in the agenda.  
 
Have a nice day. 
 
Regards 
Thuraya  


